
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
121 

18 
37 
44 
23 

217 
22 
81 

221 
656 

2 
86 

228 

Nome 
GUILHERME LUIS PSCHEIDT 
ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO 
MANOEL LUCAS CORREA TEIXEIRA 
GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR 
DARLEI WEISS 
RICARDO GARGIONI 
JULIANO JOSE HANS 
FABIANO BERNARDO 
CARLOS EDUARDO PORTO 
FELIPE TORMEN 
VITOR HENRIQUE DIERSCHNABEL 
VALMOR JUNIOR MOLINARI 
ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ 

Melhor Tempo 
58.351 
58.352 
59.013 
59.507 
59.976 

1:01.452 
1:01.927 
1:01.994 
1:04.879 
1:05.771 
1:07.409 

Diff 

0.001 
0.662 
1.156 
1.625 
3.101 
3.576 
3.643 
6.528 
7.420 
9.058 

n a  v o l t a .  
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
9 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
0 
0 

Cidade 
SAO BENTO DO SUL 
CAMBORIU 
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU 
ITUPORANGA 
GUABIRUBA 
LAGES 
CHAPECO 
SAO JOAO BATISTA 
BIGUAÇU 
CHAPECO 
BLUMENAU 
ITAPEMA 
SAO BENTO DO SUL 

Patrocínio 
PSCHEIDT ALUMINIOS 
THEILACKER RACING -COLÉGIO CECAM -PIT STOP DO AÇAI -NDJ AUTO 
TRATASUL -AGUAS DE ILHOTA-PRO RACING-KFR SUSPENSOES-CLAUDINO 
GERSON MOTOS - DURAG- LONGEN AUTO CENTER 
PROTORK -JD ESTAMPARIA-TRANSPORTADORA J PINHEIRO-PRO RACING 
RETIFICA AVILA-TECH MOTOS 
PEREITE PREPARACOES-ITAMAR MOTOS-MX CENTER 
PRO RACING-MARCON PREPARACOES-BRUNO MOTOS-MECANICA BERNARDO 
BETO MECANICO/ EDINHO TERRAPLAGEM 
RONALDO RACING/ TORMEN RACING-PEREIT PREPARACOES-BELISSIMA 
DUDU MOTOS-MOTUL 
JM MARMORE E GRANITO-AMP PREPARACOES- 
JACSON RACING PREPARACOES-CENTRAL AUTOMOVEIS-PROTORK 
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Chefe de cronometragem 
Diretor de Prova 

Orbits 
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1º Etapa Catarinense de Velocross 
Nac. 250 Pro 

Treino Cronometrado 

Qualificação iniciado em 9:09:42 

Pista do Binho 1,250 Km 
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